



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
0	44011076305	CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK		2.00
1	50211100044	* FLASHER KIT		0.00
2	54611177000	FLAS.LIGHT CABLE HARNESS FRONT		1.00
3	58311178000	FLASHER LIGHT WIRING REAR '95		1.00
4	15311070051	* FLASHER SWITCH		1.00
5	58311012000	FLASHER FRONT L/S / REAR R/S		2.00
6	58311112000	FLASHER REAR L/S / FRONT R/S		2.00
7	54611120400	SPEEDOMETER BRACKET VDO '95		1.00
8	54511046000	* FLASHER LIGHT BRACKET		1.00
9	15211007000	FLASHER UNIT		1.00
10	58011068000	SPEEDOMETER HOUSING VDO		1.00
11*	58011024200	FLASHER INDICATOR LIGHT GREEN		1.00
12	36111021000	PLUG		1.00
13	58311013000	FLASHER LENS L/S AND R/S		4.00

14	44111015100	BULB 12V 10W (BA15S)		4.00
15*	58011021200	HIGH BEAM INDICATOR LIGHT BLUE		1.00
16	0934102003	HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M10X1,25		4.00
17	0797100003	LOCK WASHER DIN6797-J10,5 ZI		4.00
18	0125100003	washer DIN 125 A 10.5	ONLY FOR 640 DUKE	4.00
20	56501092000	CLAMP		1.00
25	44011076200	Cable tie 200/4.6mm black		5.00
30*	5020207905030	SCREEN CPL.L+R/S BLACK		1.00
31*	5020207904430	% HAND GUARD CPL.L+R/S BLACK		1.00
35	50212011100	% LUGGAGE RACK 2-STROKE '94		1.00
36	0991060203	FLAT H.SCREW DIN7991-M6X20		2.00
37	40006006000	WASHER 6MM		2.00
38	56509064000	SELF LOCKING NUT M6		2.00
39	50232050001	STEEL WASHER 6,4X17X3		2.00
40	0912060303	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30		2.00
45*	58012058000	TOOL BOX CPL. '92		1.00
46*	58012058050	RUBBER FOR TOOL BOX '92		1.00
47	0014060203	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8		2.00
48	50235033300	SNAP-NUT HOLDER M6 KP142		2.00
50*	50329070000	T-WRENCH WS=6/8/10 '97		1.00
51*	50329080000	WRENCH WS=17/21/27/32		1.00

\* = New part